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Est
Time
8:00 -
8:10

8:10 —
8:20

8:20 -
8:30

8:30 -
8:40

8:40 -
8:45

8:45 -
8:55

8:55 —
9:05

9:05 -
9:10

9:10 -
9:15

Sigma Nu Theta Sigma Chapter
Alumni Advisory Board Monthly Meeting Agenda
June 18, 2024, 8:00-9:15

Item

Introduction of AAB Advisors

Handouts — 1 2024 Alumni Advisory Board (AAB) Fall 2024, 2 SN TS Alumni
Organizations 2024

Communications — Facebook, e-mail, text

AAB job Descriptions
Alumni & Volunteers - Best Practices Library - Alumni Advisory Boards - Sigma Nu

Fraternity, Inc.

AAB Dropbox Access

Goals of AAB — How often will advisors meet with advisees?
Update on Theta Sigma Chapter
Handouts — 3 2024 Spring Programming Report,

3 Programming Report History, 3 SN membership IFC Membership

PEP Guidelines / Chapter Goals
Collegiate Members - Pursuit of Excellence - Sigma Nu Fraternity, Inc.

Handout — 4 PEP Score Tracking

“To Develop Ethical Leaders”

Lexington Leadership Institute - July

College of Chapters — January

HQ Pilgrimage — TBD

Grand Chapter 2025 — July 2025

Kirkpatrick / Rascoll Memorial Golf Tournament — July 11
Sustained Donor Recognition Program

Handout — 7 Fund Raising Estimates by category and membership

Scheduling AAB calls — Does the third Tuesday of each month work?

Other Business

Responsible

All

Kyle Lee

Cary Daniel

All

Kyle Lee

Kyle Lee

Kyle Lee

Kyle Lee

Kyle Lee

Kyle Lee

All


https://www.sigmanu.org/alumni-and-volunteers/alumni-best-practices-library/alumni--volunteers---best-practices-library---alumni-advisory-boards
https://www.sigmanu.org/alumni-and-volunteers/alumni-best-practices-library/alumni--volunteers---best-practices-library---alumni-advisory-boards
https://www.sigmanu.org/collegiate-members/pursuit-of-excellence
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Upcoming Events

Next AAB Call — July 16, 8:00 — 9:00 (contact Kyle if you didn’t receive the calendar invite)

Kirkpatrick / Rascoll Memorial Golf Tournament — July 11

Summer Rush Event — KC July 13

Active Chapter Summer Meeting / Recruitment Workshop — July 20
Summer Rush Event — STL July 27

Recruitment Workship — August 15

MSU Fall Semester Begins — August 19

Initiation — August TBD

Fall Rush Concludes — September 4

Candidate Pinning — September 6

Dean’s List Dinner- September 27

Homecoming — October 19



